LUNCH

FROM THURSDAY TO SUNDAY
12 AM TO 5 PM

SOUP OF THE DAY WITH BREAD AND BUTTER

CROQUE MONSIEUR - CHEESE - TRADITIONAL HAM - WOODWORTH BREAD WITH
SALAD GARNISH

CROQUE TERHILLS - CROQUE WITH CHEESE ACCOMPANIED BY A SALAD GARNISH
ENRICHED WITH:

- BOLOGNAISE SAUCE (SUPPL €5.5)

- VIDE (SUPPL €5.5)

- BRIE-HONEY - PINE NUTS (SUPPL €5.5)

SCAMPI DIABOLIQUE

€9.0

€14.5

€24.5



TAGLIATELLE AL RAGU BOLOGNESE

AUTHENTIC BOLOGNESE SAUCE FROM BOLOGNA

CHICKEN PIE

SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH AND FRIES

SALAD WITH SMOKED SALMON AND DILL HONEY DRESSING

CAESAR SALAD A DELICIOUS CLASSIC AMONG MEAL SALADS SERVED WITH OR
WITHOUT CHICKEN FILLET

GRILLED STEAK WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE

€18.0

€24.0

€215

€215

€325



CAKES & DESSERTS

SEASONAL WAFFLE WITH FRUIT AND WHIPPED CREAM

CAKE OR PIE OF THE DAY

DAME BLANCHE

PANCAKES WITH SUGAR OR SYRUP

(2 PIECES)

WARM APPLE PIE WITH ICE CREAM AND WHIPPED CREAM

3-

COURSE LUNCH

SOupP

MAIN COURSE

CHEF'S DESSERT

€39.90

€115

€75

€10.5

€11.0

€115



