

LUNCH

FROM THURSDAY TO SUNDAY 12 AM TO 5 PM

SOUP OF THE DAY WITH BREAD AND BUTTER	€9.0
CROQUE MONSIEUR – CHEESE - TRADITIONAL HAM - WOODWORTH BREAD WITH SALAD GARNISH	€14.5
CROQUE TERHILLS - CROQUE WITH CHEESE ACCOMPANIED BY A SALAD GARNISH ENRICHED WITH: - BOLOGNAISE SAUCE (SUPPL €5.5) - VIDE (SUPPL €5.5) - BRIE-HONEY - PINE NUTS (SUPPL €5.5)	
SCAMPI DIABOLIQUE	€24.5



TAGLIATELLE AL RAGU BOLOGNESE AUTHENTIC BOLOGNESE SAUCE FROM BOLOGNA	€18.0
CHICKEN PIE SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH AND FRIES	€24.0
SALAD WITH SMOKED SALMON AND DILL HONEY DRESSING	€21.5
CAESAR SALAD A DELICIOUS CLASSIC AMONG MEAL SALADS SERVED WITH OR WITHOUT CHICKEN FILLET	€21.5
GRILLED STEAK WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE	€32.5



CAKES & DESSERTS

SEASONAL WAFFLE WITH FRUIT AND WHIPPED CREAM	€11.5
CAKE OR PIE OF THE DAY	€7.5
DAME BLANCHE	€10.5
PANCAKES WITH SUGAR OR SYRUP (2 PIECES)	€11.0
WARM APPLE PIE WITH ICE CREAM AND WHIPPED CREAM	€11.5

3- COURSE LUNCH - €39.90

SOUP

MAIN COURSE

CHEF'S DESSERT